Economic Protection Account Funding
OFY - Durate

EPA Revenue

Certificated Salaries & Benefits
Classified Salaries & Benefits
Books, Supplies & Equipment
Contracts for Instructional Support
All other instruction

Total

Budget

2019-20 |

255,800

v nnunmnn

107,436
15,348
23,022
76,740
33,254

255,800

The Education Protection Account (EPA) provides local
educational agencies (LEAs) with general purpose state and aid
funding pursuant to Proposition 30, approved the voters on
November 6, 2012. The EPA funding is a funding component
of an LEA's total LCFF entitlement as calculated in the Principal
Apportionment. EPA payments are received quarterly.
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