Economic Protection Account Funding OFY - Durate

		Budget	
	2	2019-20	
EPA Revenue	\$	255,800	
Certificated Salaries & Benefits	\$	107,436	
Classified Salaries & Benefits	\$	15,348	
Books, Supplies & Equipment	\$	23,022	
Contracts for Instructional Support	\$	76,740	
All other instruction	\$	33,254	
Total	\$	255,800	

The **Education Protection Account (EPA)** provides local educational agencies (LEAs) with general purpose state and aid funding pursuant to Proposition 30, approved the voters on November 6, 2012. The EPA funding is a funding component of an LEA's total LCFF entitlement as calculated in the Principal Apportionment. EPA payments are received quarterly.